74HC4060
14-stage Ripple-carry Binary
Counter/Divider and Oscillator
Features:
 Wide supply voltage range from 3V to 15V
 Tolerant of slow clock rise and fall times
 Fully static operation
 5V, 10V, and 15V parametric ratings
 Standardized symmetrical output characteristics
 Inputs and outputs are protected against electrostatic effects
 Specified from -40℃ to +125℃
 Packaging information: DIP-16 /SOP-16 / TSSOP-16 /
QSOP-16 / QFN-16
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
74HC4060N DIP-16 74HC4060 TUBE 1000pcs/box
74HC4060M/TR SOP-16 74HC4060 REEL 2500pcs/reel
74HC4060MT/TR TSSOP-16 HC4060 REEL 2500pcs/reel
74HC4060MS/TR QSOP-16 HC4060 REEL 2500pcs/reel
74HC4060LQ/TR QFN-16 3*3 HC4060 REEL 5000pcs/reel
DIP-16 SOP-16
TSSOP-16 QSOP-16
QFN-16
74HC4060
General Description
74HC4060 is a 14-stage ripple-carry binary counter/divider and oscillator with three oscillator
terminals (RS,REXT and CEXT), ten buffered outputs (Q3 to Q9 and Q11 to Q13) and an overriding
asynchronous master reset input (MR).
The oscillator configuration allows design of either RC or crystal oscillator circuits. The oscillator may
be replaced by an external clock signal at input RS. The counter advances on the negative-going